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Printing events between 01 November 2021 and 30 November 2021

Monday 01 November 2021
 all day
 Trash pick-up
07:00 PM
08:00 PM HOA Members Meeting

Tuesday 02 November 2021
 all day
 Election Day
 all day
 Gabriele Bitner
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 03 November 2021
 all day
 Barbara Ingargiola
 all day
 Bruce Van Slyke
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 04 November 2021
 all day
 Louise Harmer
 all day
 Trash pick-up
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 05 November 2021
 all day
 Jordan, Franklin & Deborah
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 06 November 2021
 all day
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 all day

 
Draper, Marty & Carol

 all day
 Mortimer, Richard & Carolyn

Sunday 07 November 2021
 all day
 Daylight Savings Time Ends - fall back
06:00 PM
07:00 PM Birth Anniv Vets Party

Monday 08 November 2021
 all day
 Bernie Scholz
 all day
 Trash pick-up
 all day
 Ula Dennis

Tuesday 09 November 2021
 all day
 Bobek, Bud & Cindy
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 10 November 2021
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 11 November 2021
 all day
 Karen Campbell
 all day
 Trash pick-up
 all day
 Veteran’s Day
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 12 November 2021
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 13 November 2021
 all day
 Jeanette Horner
 all day
 Tracey Keeny

Sunday 14 November 2021
 all day
 Davis, William & Patricia

Monday 15 November 2021
 all day
 Carolyn Pardy

 all day
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 all day
 Gustafson, Thomas & Martha

 all day
 Trash pick-up

06:00 PM
07:00 PM

Women’s Group
OR3 Clubhouse

Tuesday 16 November 2021
 all day
 Hussey, Stephen & Linda
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo

Wednesday 17 November 2021
 all day
 Phillips, Wade & Margie
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 18 November 2021
 all day
 Glenda Giles
 all day
 Paul Cooper
 all day
 Trash pick-up
05:00 PM
06:30 PM Potluck
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 19 November 2021
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 20 November 2021
 all day
 Deborah Rogers
 all day
 William Croghan

Sunday 21 November 2021
 all day
 Beverly Barton
 all day
 Julie Mathieu

Monday 22 November 2021
 all day
 Trash pick-up

Tuesday 23 November 2021
06:30 PM

08:00 PM Bingo
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Wednesday 24 November 2021
 all day
 Recycle pick-up
08:30 AM
09:30 AM Coffee & Donuts
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Domino

Thursday 25 November 2021
 all day
 Julie Nash
 all day
 Thanksgiving Day
 all day
 Trash pick-up
01:30 PM
02:30 PM Pick up Take out dinners
02:00 PM
04:00 PM Thanksgiving Dinner (sit down)
06:30 PM
07:30 PM Cards - Hand & Foot

Friday 26 November 2021
 all day
 Dennis Parrino
 all day
 Eisenhower, Douglas & Elizabeth
12:30 PM
01:30 PM Penny Bingo

Saturday 27 November 2021
 all day
 Nancy Hatcher
 all day
 Sweeney, Walt & Pat

Sunday 28 November 2021
 all day
 Phyllis Scare

Monday 29 November 2021
 all day
 Trash pick-up

Tuesday 30 November 2021
06:30 PM
08:00 PM Bingo
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